
ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Aquatic Animal Healthl Management : 2016-2018 Batch) 

GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

(III & IV SEMESTERS) 

Total Total Grade 
Field Comp. Credit Grade Credit Point 

Regd.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Seminar Point hrs. Average 
(0+2) Non-Credit (0+1) 

20 S 10 30 3 10 

AAH-MA6-01 M. Arul Murugan 9.20 S 8.95 27.35 3 9.12
AAH-MA6-02 Vismai Naik T. 9.50 S 8.78 27.78 3 9.26
AAH-MA6-03  Akash J.S. 8.50 S 8.36 25.36 3 8.45
AAH-MA6-04 Puspha Kumari 8.44 S 8.80 25.68 3 8.56
AAH-MA6-05 Dhayanath M. 8.50 S 9.08 26.08 3 8.69
AAH-MA6-06 Vandana V.R. 9.08 S 9.05 27.21 3 9.07
AAH-MA6-07 R. Bharathi Rathinam 8.84 S 9.50 27.18 3 9.06
AAH-MA6-08 Mittapalli Ramesh 8.48 S 8.98 25.94 3 8.65 

S = Satisfactory 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Aquatic Animal Healthl Management : 2016-2018 Batch) 

TABULATIONS 

(III & IV SEMESTERS) 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regd.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Seminar Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) Non-Credit (0+1) Point hrs. Average 
20 S 10 30 3 10 

AAH-MA6-01 M. Arul Murugan 18.40 S 8.95 27.35 3 9.12
AAH-MA6-02 Vismai Naik T. 19.00 S 8.78 27.78 3 9.26
AAH-MA6-03  Akash J.S. 17.00 S 8.36 25.36 3 8.45
AAH-MA6-04 Puspha Kumari 16.88 S 8.80 25.68 3 8.56
AAH-MA6-05 Dhayanath M. 17.00 S 9.08 26.08 3 8.69
AAH-MA6-06 Vandana V.R. 18.16 S 9.05 27.21 3 9.07
AAH-MA6-07 R. Bharathi Rathinam 17.68 S 9.50 27.18 3 9.06
AAH-MA6-08 Mittapalli Ramesh 16.96 S 8.98 25.94 3 8.65 

S = Satisfactory 
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